GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG Kompetenz Schiesssport

JS Wettschiessen BSV Rheintal 2023

Einzelrangliste Gewehr G300
Wettschiessen - JSK 1

www.schuetzenportal.ch
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Teilnehmer

Hasler Simeon
Freund Mario
Sonderegger Andrin
Angst Gabriel
Mosch Inola
Kluser Elio

Hug Valentin
Eichmiiller Nils
Casanova Martina
Krucker Jason
Schoébi Nicholas
Eugster Ruben
Benzinger Nico
Krisch Niklas
Gschwend Rian
Suntinger Jeremias
Ritz Anna Lina
Castellazzi Magnus
Studer Laurie
Kluser Lian
Cuevas Guzman Johanna
Sieber Noah

Loher Cornel
Borruat Meret
Hollenstein Lia
Sulser Colin lke
Kluser Leandro
Sieber Alessandro
Cabello Levy
Varrie Rowan

Jg.

2008JSK 1
2008JSK 1
2008 JSK 1
2008 JSK 1
2008 JSK 1
2008 JsSK 1
2008 JSK 1
2005JsK 1
2007 JSK 1
2004 JsSK 1
2008 JSK 1
2008 JSK 1
2007 JSK 1
2008 JSK 1
2008 JSK 1
2005JSK 1
2005JSK 1
2008 JSK 1
2005JSK 1
2008 JSK 1
2008 JSK 1
2008 JSK 1
2007JSK 1
2008JSK 1
2008 JSK 1
2008 JSK 1
2008 JSK 1
2008 JsSK 1
2008 JSK 1
2008JSK 1

Sportgerat
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt

nicht festgelegt

Verein

Kornberg FSV
Kornberg FSV
Marbach SG FSG
Kornberg FSV
Kornberg FSV
Kriessern MSV
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Kornberg FSV
Kornberg FSV
Kriessern MSV
Kornberg FSV
Marbach SG FSG
Kriessern MSV
Kornberg FSV
Kriessern MSV
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Berneck SG

Berneck SG
Kriessern MSV
Au-Widnau SG
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Kriessern MSV
Au-Widnau SG
Au-Widnau SG
Berneck SG
Kriessern MSV
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Berneck SG
Balgach-Rebstein SV
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Total
90
88
88
86
83
79
77
77
76
74
74
74
73
Al
70
69
69
68
68
66
65
65
63
53
52
50
43
38
30
27
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